Data Sheet
1
Key Features
IPM-8222
1
IP-based 8-port Switched Power Manager
Hardware
•	 1U rack-mount size design

Operating Temperature 0 ~ 60 degrees C
Operating Humidity 0 ~ 90%
Ordering Information
IPM-8222 IP-based 8-port Switched Power Manager
Related Products
IPM-8221 IP-based 8-port Switched Power Manager with 2 Cascaded Ports
IPM-08220 Vertical IP-based 8-port Switched Power Manager with 2 Cascaded Ports
IPM-16230 Vertical IP-based 16-port Switched Power Manager with 2 Cascaded Ports